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Event 1 Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

Team

Relay

Finals Time

1

LMS
1) Whitney, Parker P M8
3) Hymel, Maysen K W8
35.26 38.23
STJOE
1) Gaubert, Lena C W5
3) Gaubert, Hunter M M7
35.23 46.90
St. Gen
1) Tranchina, Grace W5
3) Naquin, Tyler M6
45.69 44.69
SPC
1) Bodin, Beck I M6
3) McClung, Cooper ] M6
38.76 46.82
SJA
38.77
SCB
1) Angelica, Michael M6
3) Roussel, Rexi W5
1:29.99 1:14.61
SBS
1) Li, Aiden M7
3) Lirette, Kason ] M5
36.03 59.14
GES
1) Boudreaux, Londyn M W6
3) Landry, Bethany E W6
44.77 1:02.25
RAM
58.44

4475

51.85

A 2:14.47
2) Crowdus, Olivia H W7
4) Roper, Madyson M M7
33.11 27.87
A 2:34.41
2) Lloyd, Leighton W5
4) Rodrigue, Beau M7
39.37 3291
A 2:34.71
2) Adams, Cameron M7
4) Becnel, Layla W6
30.21 34.12
A 2:35.82
2) Charlet, Leah M W5
4) Bourgeois, Allison W6

37.09 33.15
A 2:40.34
50.04 26.78
A 2:44.60

2) LeBouef, Connor M7
4) Thomas, Christine W7

A 2:58.77
2) Johnson, Allyce A W5
4) Fonseca, Gianna C W5

36.23 47.37
A 3:10.39
2) Scioneaux, Jarett M M5
4) Roussel, Cooper M5

44.50 38.87
A 3:26.86
55.30 41.27

Event 2 Mixed 25 Yard Freestyle

Name YrSchool Finals Time
1 Becnel, Jack 4 SBS 21.91
2 Sukhenko, Anna 6 SBS 23.19
3 Lewis, Adlei 4 RAM 24.85
4 Foret, Allie G 4 SBS 25.51
5 King, Jacob R 4 GES 27.31
6 Poche, Jaxon P 4 GES 29.21
7 Beck, Rayne M 4 GES 30.99
8 Thompson, Kayla 4 RAM 31.46
9 Millet, Khloe M 4 CGMA 33.36
10 Lacoste, Malaynee A 4 SPC 33.87
11 Hofmann, Kynleigh K 4 GES 41.16

Event 3 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

Name YrSchool Finals Time
1 Brister, Jax 6 SJA 29.57
2 Hymel, Maysen K 8 LMS 30.62
3 Whitney, Parker P 8 LMS 31.30
4 McClung, Cooper] 6 SPC 31.45
5 Millet, Kade ] 8 LMS 31.77
6 Bodin, Beck I 6 SPC 31.85
7 Rodrigue, Beau 7 STJOE 31.97

8
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39
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41
42
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44
45
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47
48
49
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52
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
*61
*61
63
64
65

Michel, Adeline
Matherne, Mylee N
Kliebert, Ashton ]
Remondet, Aysen P
Adams, Cameron
Roussel, Laynie M
Landry, Bethany E
LeBouef, Connor
Roussel, Rexi
McClung, Reese A
Delaneuville, Bree E
Lopez, Gabriel
Bourgeois, Allison
Roussel, Kase
Thomas, Christine
Trepagnier, Layla K
McClung, Bria E
Angelica, Michael
Foulon, Sawyer
Giger, Zoe F

Jones, Kaden
Adams, Parker R
Millet, Brynna R
Cambre, Layla
Millet, Wes P
Guillermo, Brennan
Martin, Stella C
Brignac, Andi M
Becnel, Catherine
Bourgeois, Cate M
Lirette, Kade M
Borne, Kason
Gaubert, Caroline
Folse, Drew
Louque, Aubrey M
Rummel, Jenna
Tranchina, Grace
Giger, Vallie M
Lambert, Maddie E
Guidry, Harper
Bourgeois, Easton ]
Tatford, Alacoque
Smith, Anna-Pierce
Charlet, Leah M
Roth, Olivia

Hymel, Layla R
Rutter, Lillian
Swayze, Aimee
Neiley, Allie R
Williams, Alex
Maus, Braiden
Centeno, Marco
Lejeune, Jaxon ]
Millet, Gemma E
Foulon, Frankie
Percle, Caroline
Brock, Khloe
Esteve, Ella
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SJA
LMS
LMS
SPC

St. Gen
LMS
GES
SCB
SCB
LMS
LMS
SJA
SPC
SPC
SCB
LMS
LMS
SCB
SJA
LMS
SJA
SBS
LMS
SJA
LMS
STJOE
GES
LMS
STJOE
SPC
SBS
SJA
SJA
STJOE
LMS
SJA

St. Gen
LMS
LMS
St. Gen
GES

St. Gen
SCB
SPC
SJA
GES

St. Gen
SCB
SPC
RAM
RAM
SBS
CGMA
LMS
SJA

St. Gen
RAM
St. Gen

32.36
32.94
33.29
33.38
33.39
33.51
33.80
33.84
33.87
33.98
34.16
34.17
34.20
34.64
34.75
34.82
34.85
35.12
35.16
35.40
35.66
35.68
35.74
36.09
36.57
36.87
37.21
37.28
37.30
37.43
37.58
37.64
37.80
37.84
38.01
38.31
38.51
38.54
38.70
38.76
38.85
39.20
39.60
39.63
39.80
39.90
40.54
40.61
40.70
40.73
40.76
40.77
40.86
41.05
41.05
41.07
41.09
41.15
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(Event 3 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)

Name YrSchool Finals Time
66 Hafford, Hunter 7 SCB 41.42
67 Remondet, Baylor ] 4 SPC 41.97
68 Angelica, Brielle 6 SCB 42.15
69 St. Pierre, Channing 5 SCB 42.24
70 Roussel, Karson 4 SPC 42.31
71 Brack, Sutton M 5 SPC 42.48
72 Waguespack, Baylor M 5 GES 42.89
73 Dicharry, Hudson 6 STJOE 43.00
74 Folse, Reese 5 STJOE 43.51
75 Deslatte, Kash P 4 CGMA 43.80
76 Lohfink, Lily 4 SJA 43.89
77 Krumholt, Sadie C 5 SPC 44.47
78 Detillier, Eli 5 CGMA 44.81
79 Triche, Emma 6 SJA 45.17
80 Hymel, Kamdyn M 6 GES 45.25
81 LeBoeuf, Lawson ] 4 CGMA 45.50
82 Heltz, Madeline C 4 SPC 45.55
83 Roussel, Cooper 5 GES 46.51
84 Johnson, Allyce A 5 SBS 46.53
85 Hymel, Colton M 4 GES 46.90
86 Aucoin, Daly R 5 GES 47.05
87 Rhodes, Drew ] 5 SBS 47.09
88 Foulon, Trace 4 SJA 47.34
89 Baloney, Jasiri N 5 CGMA 47.37
90 Gaubert, Ava 4 SJA 47.70
91 Dunn, Nadia 7 SJA 47.73
92 Fonseca, Gianna C 5 SBS 47.76
93 Rummel, Lillian 4 SJA 47.84
94 Medina, Enrique M 5 CGMA 48.08
95 Baloney, Anansi N 5 CGMA 48.64
96 Adams, Jackson 7 St.Gen 48.79
97 Amico, Piper G 6 SBS 48.86
98 Becnel, Grace 5 SBS 48.87
99 Lafrance, Cam M 5 GES 48.97
100 Labat, Sophie 4 SCB 49.01
101 Roussel, Ty V 4 GES 49.02
102 Machado, Cora 4 SCB 49.24
103 Fernandez, Monica 7 RAM 49.66
104 Gaubert, Kate 4 SJA 50.88
105 Centeno, Dania 4 SBS 51.39
106 Weber, Blakelyn M 4 SPC 52.94
107 Pilgram, Tenley R 5 SPC 52.99
108 Boudoin, CJ] M 6 SWES 53.01
109 Hoffman, Ivy 4 RAM 53.53
110 Dufresne, Amelie B 4 SPC 53.54
111 Catoire, Calvin O 4 GES 53.82
112 Baudouin, Lillian 5 RAM 53.93
113 Smalley, Carolyne 5 SCB 55.03
114 Boudreaux, Nathan R 5 GES 55.08
115 Percle, Emily 5 St Gen 55.21
116 Millet, Kailynn G 6 GES 55.83
117 Ocana, Rey 5 SJA 56.26
118 Latiolais, Briggs L 4 CGMA 56.44
119 Taylor, Heath M 4 CGMA 56.93
120 Louque, Finley G 4 SPC 57.12
121 Kliebert, Alix 4 SPC 57.46

122 Maus, Brooklyn 5 RAM 57.69
123 Amico, Parker E 5 SBS 58.11
124 Trosclair, Alyssa R 4 GES 58.66
125 Smalley, Charlotte 4 SCB 1:00.41
126 Crotty, Emerson T 4 SPC 1:01.44
375:16:40.00
127 Faucheux, Emalyn A 4 SPC 1:02.63
15:00.00
128 Guercio, Halle ] 5 GES 1:11.23
129 Esposito, Phillip 5 STJOE 1:13.16
130 Abadie, Amelia] 4 SPC 1:19.61
131 Aucoin, Tyler 5 STJOE 1:27.27
Event 4 Mixed 25 Yard Backstroke
Name YrSchool Finals Time
1 Fritsche, Avery 7 SJA 20.34
2 Sukhenko, Anna 6 SBS 23.25
3 Roussel, Ty V 4 GES 25.12
4 Boudoin, CJ] M 6 SWES 25.21
5 Becnel, Jack 4 SBS 25.37
6 Latiolais, Briggs L 4 CGMA 26.77
7 Louque, Finley G 4 SPC 27.68
*8 Foret, Allie G 4 SBS 28.35
*8 Weber, Blakelyn M 4 SPC 28.35
10 Crotty, Emerson T 4 SPC 30.65
11 Taylor, Heath M 4 CGMA 31.87
12 Abadie, Amelia ] 4 SPC 31.89
13 King, Jacob R 4 GES 32.98
14 Trosclair, Alyssa R 4 GES 34.27
15 Esposito, Phillip 5 STJOE 34.63
16 Faucheux, Emalyn A 4 SPC 35.15
17 Lacoste, Malaynee A 4 SPC 36.21
18 Millet, Khloe M 4 CGMA 36.68
19 Beck, Rayne M 4 GES 39.60
20 Poche, Jaxon P 4 GES 42.82
21 Hofmann, Kynleigh K 4 GES 45.32

Event 5 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

Name YrSchool Finals Time
1 Roper, Madyson M 7 LMS 32.29
2 Naquin, Tyler 6 St.Gen 35.06
3 Gaubert, Lena C 5 STJOE 35.96
4 Trepagnier, Layla K 7 LMS 38.52
5 McClung, Reese A 7 LMS 39.07
6 Michel, Adeline 7 SJA 40.19
7 Roussel, Laynie M 8 LMS 41.15
8 Delaneuville, Bree E 7 LMS 41.32
9 Boudreaux, Londyn M 6 GES 42.26
10 McClung, Bria E 8 LMS 42.40
11 Giger, Zoe F 8 LMS 42.49
12 Foulon, Sawyer 7 SJA 43.73
13 Lopez, Gabriel 7 SJA 43.89
14 Becnel, Layla 6 St.Gen 44.06
15 Schexnayder, Whitney A 6 SBS 4481
16 Becnel, Catherine 5 STJOE 44.87
17 Matherne, Maddyn 5 GES 45.07
18 Aysen, Andrew 6 STJOE 45.44
19 Millet, Wes P 7 LMS 46.37




SJP Schools Aquatic Center - Site License

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:41 PM 10/8/2024 Page 3
2024 SJPSAC Elementary Meet 3 - 10/8/2024
Results - Evening

(Event 5 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke)

Name YrSchool Finals Time
20 Folse, Drew 6 STJOE 46.90
21 Gregoire, Isabella M 6 SBS 47.07
22 Lambert, Maddie E 8 LMS 47.40
23 Adams, Parker R 6 SBS 47.44
24 Martin, Stella C 5 GES 47.58
25 Brignac, Andi M 7 LMS 47.69
26 Millet, Gemma E 7 LMS 4791
27 Louque, Aubrey M 7 LMS 47.99
28 Angelica, Michael 6 SCB 48.06
29 Martinez, Britten 5 SCB 48.15
*30 Tatford, Alacoque 7 St.Gen 49.27
*30 Borne, Kason 5 SJA 49.27
32 Angelica, Brielle 6 SCB 50.33
33 Waguespack, Baylor M 5 GES 50.87
34 Detillier, Eli 5 CGMA 50.93
35 Becnel, Joel P 4 GES 51.47
36 Boudreaux, Nathan R 5 GES 51.50
37 Foulon, Trace 4 SJA 52.60
38 Centeno, Marco 7 SBS 52.93
39 Esteve, Ella 5 St. Gen 53.30
40 Folse, Reese 5 STJOE 53.39
41 Dunn, Nadia 7 SJA 53.47
472 Deslatte, Kash P 4 CGMA 53.63
43 Fonseca, Gianna C 5 SBS 54.98
44 Baloney, Jasiri N 5 CGMA 55.26
45 Landry, Evan ] 5 GES 55.89
46 Percle, Caroline 6 St.Gen 56.23
47 Krumbholt, Sadie C 5 SPC 58.23
48 Catoire, Calvin O 4 GES 58.69
49 Adams, Jackson 7 St.Gen 58.76
50 Baloney, Anansi N 5 CGMA 58.97
51 Percle, Emily 5 St. Gen 59.09
*52 Hymel, Kamdyn M 6 GES 1:00.54
*52 Baudouin, Lillian 5 RAM 1:00.54
54 Dicharry, Hudson 6 STJOE 1:00.91
55 Hymel, Colton M 4 GES 1:02.12
56 Pilgram, Tenley R 5 SPC 1:02.28
57 Gaubert, Kate 4 SJA 1:02.48
58 Centeno, Matias 5 SBS 1:03.37
59 Ocana, Rey 5 SJA 1:07.75
60 Guercio, Halle | 5 GES 1:07.94
61 Kliebert, Alix 4 SPC 1:08.98
62 Maus, Brooklyn 5 RAM 1:10.20
63 Rummel, Lillian 4 SJA 1:11.38

Event 6 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke

Name YrSchool Finals Time

1 Brister, Jax 6 SJA 1:25.72
40.46 45.26

2 Crowdus, Olivia H 7 LMS 1:29.16
39.60 49.56

3 Lirette, Kason ] 5 SBS 1:29.56
42.35 47.21

4 Jones, Kaden 6 SJA 1:31.30

43.43 47.87

5

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Whitney, Parker P

45.55 54.75
Cambre, Layla

45.86 54.47
McClung, Cooper ]

47.52 53.11
Matherne, Mylee N

46.47 54.51
Kliebert, Ashton ]

45.16 55.88
Bourgeois, Allison

46.57 54.67
Giger, Vallie M

47.92 53.68
Li, Aiden

47.78 54.21
Rodrigue, Beau

47.99 54.70
LeBouef, Connor

47.08 56.33
Charlet, Leah M

49.11 54.52
Lloyd, Leighton

49.66 54.55
Fritsche, Avery

50.12 58.83
Lirette, Kade M

50.97 58.63
Brock, Khloe

52.62 59.49

Becnel, Layla
50.65 1:02.08
Martinez, Britten
54.92 1:00.68
Lohfink, Lily
57.97 1:01.06
Guillermo, Brennan
57.27 1:02.94
Gaubert, Ava
1:00.05 1:06.41
Johnson, Allyce A
59.89 1:09.47
Triche, Emma
1:03.44
Williams, Alex
1:03.57
Roth, Charlie
1:07.90

1:10.57

1:12.29

1:12.38

LMS
SJIA
SPC
LMS
LMS
SPC
LMS
SBS
STJOE
SCB
SPC
STJOE
SJIA
SBS
RAM
St. Gen
SCB
SJIA
STJOE
SJIA
SBS
SJIA
RAM

SJA

Event 7 Mixed 25 Yard Breaststroke

1:40.30

1:40.33

1:40.63

1:40.98

1:41.04

1:41.24

1:41.60

1:41.99

1:42.69

1:43.41

1:43.63

1:44.21

1:48.95

1:49.60

1:52.11

1:52.73

1:55.60

1:59.03

2:00.21

2:06.46

2:09.36

2:14.01

2:15.86

2:20.28

Name YrSchool Finals Time
1 Brack, Sutton M 5 SPC 25.97
2 Roussel, Karson 4 SPC 28.60
3 Lewis, Adlei 4 RAM 29.19

Event 8 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

Name

YrSchool

Finals Time

*1

Thomas, Christine

7 SCB

46.03
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(Event 8 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Name YrSchool Finals Time
*1 Bodin, Beck ] 6 SPC 46.03
*3 Millet, Kade | 8 LMS 49.50
*3 Rutter, Lillian 5 St.Gen 49.50
5 Hafford, Hunter 7 SCB 52.50
*6 Roth, Olivia 6 SJA 53.17
*6 Adams, Cameron 7 St.Gen 53.17
8 Hymel, LaylaR 6 GES 53.22
*9 Neiley, Allie R 5 SPC 54.95
*9 Remondet, Aysen P 6 SPC 54.95
11 Guidry, Harper 5 St.Gen 56.17
12 St. Pierre, Channing 5 SCB 56.61
491:06:40.00
13 Roussel, Cooper 5 GES 58.01
*14 Dufresne, Amelie B 4 SPC 58.80
*14 Roussel, Kase 5 SPC 58.80
16 Labat, Sophie 4 SCB 59.16
17 Schexnayder, Whitney A 6 SBS 59.28
18 Bourgeois, Easton ] 5 GES 59.93
19 Millet, Kailynn G 6 GES 1:00.09
20 Thomas, Samuel 4 SCB 1:00.30
21 Amico, Parker E 5 SBS 1:01.72
22 Babin, Patrick 7 St.Gen 1:02.86
23 Remondet, Baylor ] 4 SPC 1:03.09
24 Heltz, Madeline C 4 SPC 1:04.10
25 Medina, Enrique M 5 CGMA 1:04.21
26 Becnel, Grace 5 SBS 1:04.57
27 Foulon, Frankie 5 SJA 1:04.77
28 Scioneauy, Jarett M 5 GES 1:06.03
29 Centeno, Matias 5 SBS 1:07.32
30 Swayze, Aimee 4 SCB 1:08.47
31 Rhodes, Drew] 5 SBS 1:09.29
32 LeBoeuf, Lawson ] 4 CGMA 1:10.81
33 Amico, Piper G 6 SBS 1:10.92
34 Machado, Cora 4 SCB 1:11.76
35 Fernandez, Monica 7 RAM 1:12.10
36 Matherne, Maddyn 5 GES 1:12.41
37 Lafrance, Cam M 5 GES 1:12.90
38 Becnel, Joel P 4 GES 1:16.32
39 Lewis, Athon 6 RAM 1:20.90
40 Smalley, Charlotte 4 SCB 1:25.67
41 Centeno, Dania 4 SBS 1:27.02
472 Smith, Anna-Pierce 6 SCB 2:09.44

Event 9 Mixed 25 Yard Butterfly

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Name YrSchool Finals Time
1 Rummel, Jenna 6 SJA 22.44
2 Hoffman, vy 4 RAM 31.91

Event 10 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly

Name YrSchool Finals Time
1 Roper, Madyson M 7 LMS 29.72
2 Naquin, Tyler 6 St.Gen 31.93
3 Hymel, Maysen K 8 LMS 33.36
4 Gaubert, Lena C 5 STJOE 35.06
5 Crowdus, Olivia H 7 LMS 36.99
6 Lirette, Kason | 5 SBS 37.55

24

Roussel, Rexi
Millet, Brynna R
Li, Aiden

Aysen, Andrew
Landry, Bethany E
Lloyd, Leighton
Lejeune, Jaxon ]

Boudreaux, Londyn M

Gaubert, Caroline
Bourgeois, Cate M
Tranchina, Grace
Gregoire, Isabella M
Scioneaux, Jarett M
Maus, Braiden
Roth, Charlie
Smalley, Carolyne
Aucoin, Daly R
Landry, Evan ]
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SCB
LMS
SBS
STJOE
GES
STJOE
CGMA
GES
SJA
SPC
St. Gen
SBS
GES
RAM
SJA
SCB
GES
GES

38.55
41.42
41.74
42.46
42.63
43.20
45.82
46.06
47.18
49.08
50.78
50.90
54.93
56.84
1:00.86
1:02.22
1:03.59
1:08.17



